
Columbine

Volleyball: Girls Varsity Fall 2025 Schedule

    (as of 07-30-25)

 

  Type  Time  Opponent  Location 

Thursday, Aug 21, 2025

  Match  6:30PM  Heritage  Columbine High School
Gym 

       

Tuesday, Aug 26, 2025

  Match  6:30PM  Regis Jesuit Girls  Columbine High School
Gym 

       

Tuesday, Sep 2, 2025

  Match  TBD  Away vs.
ThunderRidge 

ThunderRidge High
School
 

       

Thursday, Sep 4, 2025

  Match  TBD  Away vs. Mountain
Vista 

Mountain Vista High
School
 

       

Thursday, Sep 11, 2025

  Match  6:30PM  Arapahoe  Columbine High School
Gym 

       

Wednesday, Sep 17, 2025

  Match  6:30PM  Away vs. Denver East  Denver East High
School
 

       

Tuesday, Sep 23, 2025

  Match  6:00PM  Away vs. Castle View  Castle View High
School
 

       

Tuesday, Sep 30, 2025

  League
Game 

6:30PM  Bear Creek  Columbine High School
 

       

Thursday, Oct 2, 2025

  League
Game 

6:30PM  Away vs. Golden  Golden High School
 

       

Tuesday, Oct 7, 2025

  League
Game 

6:30PM  Arvada West  Columbine High School
 

       

Tuesday, Oct 14, 2025
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  League
Game 

6:30PM  Away vs. Ralston
Valley 

Ralston Valley High
School
 

       

Thursday, Oct 16, 2025

  League
Game 

6:30PM  Away vs. Lakewood  Lakewood High School
 

       

Tuesday, Oct 21, 2025

  League
Game 

6:30PM  Chatfield  Columbine High School
 

       

Thursday, Oct 23, 2025

  League
Game 

6:30PM  Away vs. Valor
Christian 

Valor Christian High
School
 

       

Tuesday, Oct 28, 2025

  League
Game 

6:30PM  Dakota Ridge  Columbine High School
 

       

Saturday, Nov 1, 2025

  Match  TBD  Away vs. Colorado
Academy 

Colorado Academy
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